
3° COPPA DELLE CENTO TORRI
ESORDIENTI B

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Rana - Esordienti B Femmine
Finale

MAN 46.68

Serie 1
1 4 FERRAZZO Federica 2002 ITA Pol.Sportevolution - Asti 45.33
2 1 UBERTELLI Matilda 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 46.84
3 7 BURREDDU Lucia 2002 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 47.28
4 6 DAMONTE Maria Vittoria 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 47.57
5 5 DALMASSO Rachele 2002 ITA Cuneo Nuoto 48.06
6 3 CECCATO Valeria 2003 ITA Pol.Sportevolution - Asti 50.20
7 2 SCALERA Martina 2002 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 51.81
8 8 NERI Francesca 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 53.82

    Pubblicata: 11/03/2011 ore 10:03

Serie 2
1 4 ARDINGHI Virginia 2003 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 50.34
2 3 GABRIELI Matilde 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 50.95
3 6 HUGON Giulia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 51.30
4 2 ZURZOLO Flaminia 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 53.40
5 7 MORRA Martina 2003 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 56.75
6 5 PETRETI Giulia 2003 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 59.44

NON CLASSIFICATI

8 GIUSTA Maria Luisa 2003 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo SQ
Virata irregolare

1 ODESCALCHI Giorgia 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova SQ
Virata irregolare

    Pubblicata: 11/03/2011 ore 10:02

Serie 3
1 2 LANTERI Camilla 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 50.61
2 3 BRUNENGO Bianca 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 51.05
3 4 VIGNOLO Vittoria 2003 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 55.58
4 5 MANNI Eleonora 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 55.87
5 6 ALESSIO Martina 2003 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 56.99
6 7 MAISANO Francesca 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57.13

    Pubblicata: 11/03/2011 ore 10:00

Serie 4
1 3 ARFAOUI Nadia 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 53.98
2 4 FIORE Giada 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 57.53
3 5 ACCOTARDI Giorgia 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 58.38

    Pubblicata: 11/03/2011 ore  9:58
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3° COPPA DELLE CENTO TORRI
ESORDIENTI B

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Rana - Esordienti B Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 46.68

Esordienti EBF 2003
1 CECCATO Valeria 2003 ITA Pol.Sportevolution - Asti 50.20
2 ARDINGHI Virginia 2003 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 50.34
3 GABRIELI Matilde 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 50.95
4 BRUNENGO Bianca 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 51.05
5 ZURZOLO Flaminia 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 53.40
6 VIGNOLO Vittoria 2003 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 55.58
7 MORRA Martina 2003 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 56.75
8 ALESSIO Martina 2003 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 56.99
9 MAISANO Francesca 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57.13

10 FIORE Giada 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 57.53
11 ACCOTARDI Giorgia 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 58.38
12 PETRETI Giulia 2003 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 59.44

NON CLASSIFICATI

GIUSTA Maria Luisa 2003 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo SQ
Virata irregolare

Esordienti EBF 2002
1 UBERTELLI Matilda 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 46.84
2 BURREDDU Lucia 2002 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 47.28
3 DAMONTE Maria Vittoria 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 47.57
4 DALMASSO Rachele 2002 ITA Cuneo Nuoto 48.06
5 LANTERI Camilla 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 50.61
6 HUGON Giulia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 51.30
7 SCALERA Martina 2002 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 51.81
8 NERI Francesca 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 53.82
9 ARFAOUI Nadia 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 53.98

10 MANNI Eleonora 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 55.87

NON CLASSIFICATI

FERRAZZO Federica 2002 ITA Pol.Sportevolution - Asti SQ
Virata irregolare

ODESCALCHI Giorgia 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova SQ
Virata irregolare
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